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Order  Description
code

XENON

22105 X8T2/CL/12V/0.417A/G4/STD
22101 X10T2.25/CL/12V/0.8333A/G4
22100 X10T3/F/12V/0.8333A/G4/STD ****
22089 X10T3/CL/12V/0.8333A/G4/STD
55046 X20T3/CL/12V/1.667A/G4/STD
22092 X20T3/F/12V/1.667A/G4/STD ****
22103 X10T3/CL/24V/0.417A/G4/STD
22099 X20T3/CL/24V/0.8333A/G4/STD
22117 X5T3.25/CL/12V/0.417A/RL/STD

22104  X5T3.25/F/12V/0.417A/RL/STD ****

22108 X10T3.25/CL/12V/0.8333A/RL/STD

22088 X5T3.25/F/24V/0.208A/RL/STD ****

22082 X5T3.25/CL/12V/S8.5D/STD
22084 X5T3.25/F/12V/S8.5D/STD ****
22087 X10T3.25/CL/12V/S8.5D/STD
22093 X10T3.25/F/12V/S8.5D/STD ****
22083 X5T3.25/CL/24V/S8.5D/STD
22085 X5T3.25/F/24/58.5D/STD ****
22091 X10T3.25/CL/24V/$8.5D/STD
22094 X3T3.25/CL/12V/0.24A/WDG/STD
22086 X5T3.25/CL/12V/0.37A/WDG/STD
22079 X12V10W/T3.25/CL/W/STD
22095 X5T3.25/CL/24V/0.214A/WDG/STD
22097 X18T5/CL/12V/1.4A/WDG/STD

Maglite

13865 LM2A001 MAG-LITE BULB/2P

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

LM2A001

T2
T-2.25
T3
T-3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T-3.25

T-3.25

T-3.25

T-3.25

T-3.25
T-3.25
T-3.25
T-3.25
T-3.25
T-3.25
T-3.25
T-3.25
T-3.25
T-3.25
T-3.25
T-5

N/A

T3-BiPin G4

T5-Wedge

Pictures are not to

BiPin G4
BiPin G4
BiPin G4
BiPin G4
BiPin G4
BiPin G4
BiPin G4
BiPin G4

Rigid
Logop

Rigid
Logop

Rigid
Logop

Rigid
Logbp

$8.5d
$8.5d
$8.5d
S8.5d
$8.5d
$8.5d
$8.5d
Wedge
Wedge
Wedge
Wedge
Wedge

BiPin

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
24.00
24.00
12.00

12.00

12.00

24.00

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
24.00
12.00

N/A

Amps

I

(A)

0.420
0.830
0.830
0.830
1.670
1.670
0.420
0.830
0.420

0.420
0.830
0.210

0.420
0.420
0.830
0.830
0.210
0.210
0.420
0.240
0.370
0.840
0.210
1.400

N/A

L

{3

scale. All lamps are clear except where otherwise identified.

(W)

10
10
10
20
20
10
20

0.9

Watts Average

life
(hrs)

10000
10000
10000
10000
5000
5000
10000
5000
20000

20000

20000

20000

20000
20000
20000
20000
15000
15000
10000
20000
10000
10000
10000
10000

5.5

Diameter

(in.) (mm)

0.27
0.36
0.37
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.38

0.38

0.38

0.38

0.39
0.39
0.39
0.39
0.39
0.39
0.39
0.38
0.39
0.39
0.39

6.89
9.20
9.32
9.20
9.20
9.23
9.21
9.20
9.67

9.59

9.64

9.60

9.80
9.80
9.92
9.82
9.80
9.80
9.80
9.77
9.80
9.80
9.80

0.59 15.10

0.12

2.94

T3.25-Rigid

Maglie-BiPin

LCL

(in.)

1.00
0.98
1.14
1.14
1.14
1.06
1.02
1.14
0.85

0.84

0.84

N/A

N/A
0.64
0.84
0.83

N/A

N/A

N/A
0.82
0.63
0.63
0.63
1.06

0.54

(mm)

25.35
25.00
29.01
29.00
29.00
26.80
25.80
29.00
21.53

21.39

21.28

N/A

N/A
16.28
21.43
21.20
N/A
N/A
N/A
20.79
16.00
16.00
16.00
27.00

13.63

SAINLYINIW

**** Frost

(in.) (mm)

-

.34

=y

.34

1.34
1.34
1.34
1.34
1.72

1.72

-

.73
73
.73

- -

-

73
73

=y

0.96
0.96
0.96
1.44

0.61

34.00
32.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
43.70

43.70

43.70

43.70

44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
27.70
24.40
24.40
24.40
36.70

15.57

This list only shows a portion of the whole selection of miniature lamps available at STANDARD’s. For a complete product listing visit our e-catalog at www.standardpro.com.
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